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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 44 Men, 100m Fly Open
04.06.2011 - 12:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

open class

1. TRUDMAN Norbert 90 PK Orca Bratislava 57.91 636 A 26.55 31.36
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 58.05 632 A 27.13 30.92
3. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SVS-Schwechat 58.21 626 A 27.42 30.79
4. WOLF Bernhard 88 SU Wien 58.26 625 A 27.22 31.04

STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Donau 58.26 625 A 26.80 31.46
6. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 59.02 601 A 27.63 31.39
7. STOCKINGER Andreas 84 Donau 59.78 578 A 27.99 31.79
8. ROTT Sascha 91 SU Wien 1:00.08 570 A 27.99 32.09
9. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVSSi 1:00.93 546 B 28.14 32.79

10. DUKIC Denan 91 SCA 1:00.97 545 B 28.99 31.98
11. PAULEN Radovan 96 STU Bratislava 1:01.00 544 B 28.48 32.52
12. SZOLOCH Robert 94 MOSiR Sopot 1:01.46 532 B 28.85 32.61
13. RENUSZ Piotr 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:01.51 531 B 28.81 32.70
14. SZOCS Oliver 94 VSK UK Bratislava 1:01.56 530 B 29.36 32.20
15. KUREK Bartlomiej 94 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:02.22 513 B 29.18 33.04
16. SZUBERT Bartosz 88 MOSiR Sopot 1:02.79 499 B 29.82 32.97
17. TOTH Mate 95 Soproni UBKSE 1:02.81 499 R 30.01 32.80
18. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 1:03.04 493 R 29.41 33.63
19. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 1:03.28 487 29.41 33.87
20. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 1:04.59 458 30.25 34.34
21. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 1:05.42 441 30.39 35.03
22. KOFLER Oliver 91 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:05.59 438 30.03 35.56
23. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:06.05 429 30.08 35.97
24. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:08.06 392 29.54 38.52
25. BUTYKA Krisztian 97 SVS-Schwechat 1:08.52 384 31.95 36.57
26. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 1:08.77 380 29.36 39.41
27. GERSTBAUER Ferdinand 91 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:09.48 368 31.94 37.54
28. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:09.76 364 32.49 37.27
29. MARUNIAK Miroslav 64 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 1:09.85 362 30.50 39.35
30. JURKOVIC Jakub 94 VSK UK Bratislava 1:10.33 355 32.61 37.72
31. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:10.71 349 32.47 38.24
32. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwechat 1:10.88 347 32.69 38.19
33. THAM Bernhard 95 SU Wien 1:11.53 337 32.77 38.76
34. TOLLOCZKO Dawid 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:13.40 312 33.94 39.46
35. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 1:14.07 304 35.25 38.82
36. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:14.63 297 35.24 39.39
37. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 1:16.38 277 33.93 42.45
38. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 1:16.42 277 35.22 41.20
39. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 Donau 1:16.95 271 34.81 42.14
40. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:16.97 271 35.11 41.86
41. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 1:19.07 250 35.30 43.77
42. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 1:19.25 248 35.50 43.75
43. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 1:21.95 224 35.31 46.64
44. RAML Wolfgang 71 WSC 1:22.94 216 37.89 45.05
45. PANEK Mikolaj 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:24.25 206 38.71 45.54
46. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 1:24.79 202 38.42 46.37
47. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwechat 1:25.68 196 36.32 49.36
48. MAYR Alexander 98 1. WSK 1:26.34 192 39.61 46.73
49. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:26.60 190 40.00 46.60
50. SPANNAGL Peter 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:28.59 177 40.51 48.08
51. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:33.12 153 41.39 51.73
52. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:35.23 143 43.71 51.52
53. JEITLER Nico 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:35.86 140 44.92 50.94
54. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 1:36.82 136 44.88 51.94
55. SUCHOMEL Kristian 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:39.43 125 44.01 55.42
56. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:48.28 97 47.04 1:01.24
57. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 1:48.86 95 49.67 59.19
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 44, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. BIRO Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 1:51.59 88 51.49 1:00.10
59. BRUDER Maximilian 99 Diana 1:51.77 88 48.78 1:02.99
60. KUZMA Jakub 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:51.97 88 51.97 1:00.00
61. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:58.38 74 52.71 1:05.67

DSQ HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 1:54.41 54.12 1:00.29
104 - Walking at / Pushing off the bottom of the pool

DNF WAGNER Michael 96 Diana

junior

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 58.05 632 A 27.13 30.92
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 59.02 601 A 27.63 31.39
3. SZOLOCH Robert 94 MOSiR Sopot 1:01.46 532 B 28.85 32.61
4. SZOCS Oliver 94 VSK UK Bratislava 1:01.56 530 B 29.36 32.20
5. KUREK Bartlomiej 94 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:02.22 513 B 29.18 33.04
6. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 1:03.04 493 R 29.41 33.63
7. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:06.05 429 30.08 35.97
8. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 1:08.77 380 29.36 39.41
9. JURKOVIC Jakub 94 VSK UK Bratislava 1:10.33 355 32.61 37.72

10. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 Donau 1:16.95 271 34.81 42.14

youth

1. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SVS-Schwechat 58.21 626 A 27.42 30.79
2. PAULEN Radovan 96 STU Bratislava 1:01.00 544 B 28.48 32.52
3. RENUSZ Piotr 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:01.51 531 B 28.81 32.70
4. TOTH Mate 95 Soproni UBKSE 1:02.81 499 R 30.01 32.80
5. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 1:03.28 487 29.41 33.87
6. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 1:04.59 458 30.25 34.34
7. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 1:05.42 441 30.39 35.03
8. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:08.06 392 29.54 38.52
9. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:09.76 364 32.49 37.27

10. THAM Bernhard 95 SU Wien 1:11.53 337 32.77 38.76
11. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 1:21.95 224 35.31 46.64
12. PANEK Mikolaj 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:24.25 206 38.71 45.54

DNF WAGNER Michael 96 Diana

children class 1

1. BUTYKA Krisztian 97 SVS-Schwechat 1:08.52 384 31.95 36.57
2. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:10.71 349 32.47 38.24
3. ROTHBAUER Christopher 98 SVS-Schwechat 1:10.88 347 32.69 38.19
4. TOLLOCZKO Dawid 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 1:13.40 312 33.94 39.46
5. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 1:16.38 277 33.93 42.45
6. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 1:16.42 277 35.22 41.20
7. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 1:19.07 250 35.30 43.77
8. MAYR Alexander 98 1. WSK 1:26.34 192 39.61 46.73

children class 2

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 1:14.07 304 35.25 38.82
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:14.63 297 35.24 39.39
3. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:16.97 271 35.11 41.86
4. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 1:19.25 248 35.50 43.75
5. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 1:24.79 202 38.42 46.37
6. KLAGER Stephan 99 SVS-Schwechat 1:25.68 196 36.32 49.36
7. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:26.60 190 40.00 46.60
8. SPANNAGL Peter 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:28.59 177 40.51 48.08
9. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:33.12 153 41.39 51.73

10. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwechat 1:35.23 143 43.71 51.52
11. JEITLER Nico 99 Union Schwimmverein Krems 1:35.86 140 44.92 50.94
12. SUCHOMEL Kristian 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:39.43 125 44.01 55.42
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 44, Boys, 100m Fly, Prelim, children class 2

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:48.28 97 47.04 1:01.24
14. BIRO Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 1:51.59 88 51.49 1:00.10
15. BRUDER Maximilian 99 Diana 1:51.77 88 48.78 1:02.99
16. KUZMA Jakub 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:51.97 88 51.97 1:00.00

children class 3

1. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 1:36.82 136 44.88 51.94
2. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 1:48.86 95 49.67 59.19
3. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:58.38 74 52.71 1:05.67

DSQ HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 1:54.41 54.12 1:00.29
104 - Walking at / Pushing off the bottom of the pool

Wr. Wertung Open

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 58.05 632 A 27.13 30.92
2. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Donau 58.26 625 A 26.80 31.46

WOLF Bernhard 88 SU Wien 58.26 625 A 27.22 31.04
4. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 59.02 601 A 27.63 31.39
5. STOCKINGER Andreas 84 Donau 59.78 578 A 27.99 31.79
6. ROTT Sascha 91 SU Wien 1:00.08 570 A 27.99 32.09
7. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVSSi 1:00.93 546 B 28.14 32.79
8. DUKIC Denan 91 SCA 1:00.97 545 B 28.99 31.98
9. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 1:03.04 493 R 29.41 33.63

10. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 1:03.28 487 29.41 33.87
11. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 1:04.59 458 30.25 34.34
12. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 1:05.42 441 30.39 35.03
13. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:06.05 429 30.08 35.97
14. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:08.06 392 29.54 38.52
15. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 1:08.77 380 29.36 39.41
16. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:09.76 364 32.49 37.27
17. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:10.71 349 32.47 38.24
18. THAM Bernhard 95 SU Wien 1:11.53 337 32.77 38.76
19. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 1:14.07 304 35.25 38.82
20. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:14.63 297 35.24 39.39
21. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 1:16.38 277 33.93 42.45
22. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 1:16.42 277 35.22 41.20
23. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 Donau 1:16.95 271 34.81 42.14
24. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:16.97 271 35.11 41.86
25. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 1:19.07 250 35.30 43.77
26. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 1:19.25 248 35.50 43.75
27. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 1:21.95 224 35.31 46.64
28. RAML Wolfgang 71 WSC 1:22.94 216 37.89 45.05
29. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 1:24.79 202 38.42 46.37
30. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:26.60 190 40.00 46.60
31. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:33.12 153 41.39 51.73
32. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 1:36.82 136 44.88 51.94
33. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 1:48.86 95 49.67 59.19
34. BIRO Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 1:51.59 88 51.49 1:00.10
35. BRUDER Maximilian 99 Diana 1:51.77 88 48.78 1:02.99
36. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:58.38 74 52.71 1:05.67

DSQ HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 1:54.41 54.12 1:00.29
104 - Walking at / Pushing off the bottom of the pool

DNF WAGNER Michael 96 Diana
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 44, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 58.05 632 A 27.13 30.92
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 59.02 601 A 27.63 31.39
3. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 1:03.04 493 R 29.41 33.63
4. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:06.05 429 30.08 35.97
5. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 1:08.77 380 29.36 39.41
6. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 Donau 1:16.95 271 34.81 42.14

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 1:03.28 487 29.41 33.87
2. MALY Lukas 96 ASV 1:04.59 458 30.25 34.34
3. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 1:05.42 441 30.39 35.03
4. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:08.06 392 29.54 38.52
5. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:09.76 364 32.49 37.27
6. THAM Bernhard 95 SU Wien 1:11.53 337 32.77 38.76
7. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 1:21.95 224 35.31 46.64

DNF WAGNER Michael 96 Diana

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:10.71 349 32.47 38.24
2. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 1:16.38 277 33.93 42.45
3. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 1:16.42 277 35.22 41.20
4. STITIC Antonio 97 Diana 1:19.07 250 35.30 43.77

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 1:14.07 304 35.25 38.82
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:14.63 297 35.24 39.39
3. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:16.97 271 35.11 41.86
4. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 1:19.25 248 35.50 43.75
5. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 1:24.79 202 38.42 46.37
6. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:26.60 190 40.00 46.60
7. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:33.12 153 41.39 51.73
8. BIRO Oliver 99 Vienna Dolphins 1:51.59 88 51.49 1:00.10
9. BRUDER Maximilian 99 Diana 1:51.77 88 48.78 1:02.99

Wr. Wertung Schüler 3

1. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 1:36.82 136 44.88 51.94
2. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 1:48.86 95 49.67 59.19
3. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:58.38 74 52.71 1:05.67

DSQ HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 1:54.41 54.12 1:00.29
104 - Walking at / Pushing off the bottom of the pool


